

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Rajhara Area.						
Name of Work: Repair of the buildings affected by the trial blasting works at Rajhara OCP, Rajhara Area						
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00	
<b>PRICE SCHEDULE</b>						
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )						
<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>	<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>	<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Demolishing brick work manually/ by mechanical means including stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge. In cement mortar cum 754.10	21.75	cum	1194.45	25979.29	INR Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred & Seventy Nine and Paise Twenty Nine Only
2	Brick work in superstructure. Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand) cum 0.625	13.70	cum	6494.75	88978.08	INR Eighty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred & Seventy Eight and Paise Seven Only
3	Providing high impact Polypropylene reinforced cement 6 mm thick corrugated sheets (as per IS: 14871) roofing up to any pitch and fixing with polymer coated J, or L hooks, bolts and nuts 8 mm dia. G.I. plain and bitumen washers or with self drilling fastener and EPDM washers etc. complete (excluding the cost of purlins, rafters and trusses), including cutting sheets to size and shape wherever required. sqm 396.10	186.56	sqm	389.10	72590.50	INR Seventy Two Thousand Five Hundred & Ninety and Paise Fifty Only
4	Structural steel work in single section, fixed with or without connecting plate, including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer all complete. kg 67.70	302.40	kg	77.95	23572.08	INR Twenty Three Thousand Five Hundred & Seventy Two and Paise Eight Only

5	Providing single layer Naria-tiles in roof including cost of all labour and materials , taxes all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I	174.35	sqm	207.24	36132.29	INR Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred & Thirty Two and Paise Twenty Nine Only
6	Providing 150 mm grass thatching over bamboo frame including laying gras uniformly in proper slope, tying with string with split bamboo at the top including cost of all labour and materials (but excluding the cost of bamboo frame) taxes all complete as per building specifiatio and direction of E/I	212.50	sqm	179.67	38179.88	INR Thirty Eight Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Nine and Paise Eighty Eight Only
7	Cement concrete flooring 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate) finished with a floating coat of neat cement, including cement slurry, but excluding the cost of nosing of steps etc. complete. 11.3.1 40 mm thick with 20 mm nominal size stone aggregate sqm 353.35	196.20	sqm	452.50	88780.50	INR Eighty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred & Eighty and Paise Fifty Only
8	12 mm cement plaster of mix : 1:6 (1 cement: 6 fine sand) sqm 149.45	528.90	sqm	217.70	115141.53	INR One Lakh Fifteen Thousand One Hundred & Forty One and Paise Fifty Three Only
9	Sal Ballah Post 150 mm dia	240.60	m	74.50	17924.70	INR Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred & Twenty Four and Paise Fifty Only
10	Sal Ballah Post 100 mm dia	34.26	m	34.26	1173.75	INR One Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Three and Paise Seventy Five Only
11	Wall painting with acrylic emulsion paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade : 13.60.1 Two or more coats on new work sqm 80.50	364.40	sqm	84.50	30791.80	INR Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety One and Paise Eighty Only
12	White washing with lime to give an even shade :13.37.1 New work (three or more coats) sqm 16.20	290.99	sqm	24.30	7071.06	INR Seven Thousand & Seventy One and Paise Six Only
13	Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade : 13.61.1 Two or more coats on new work sqm 74.40	30.80	sqm	99.90	3076.92	INR Three Thousand & Seventy Six and Paise Ninety Two Only
14	<b>Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC</b>	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
<b>Total in Figures</b>					<b>549392.36</b>	INR Five Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Three Hundred & Ninety Two and Paise Thirty Six Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Figures</b>			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Words</b>		<b>INR Zero Only</b>				